03/25/2019 13:41 3059339393 Division of Corporations Filorida Dep	SERBER&ASSOC. PAGE 01/04 Page 17 of 22 Page
Note: Please print this page and	Filing Cover Sheet use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit and bottom of all pages of the document.
	000099052 3))) 00990523ABC2
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/	RELOAD button on your browser from this generate another cover sheet.
Division of Co Fax Number From: Account Name	: (850) 617-6383
**Enter the email address for thi annual report mailings. Ent Email Address:	s business entity to be used for future er only one email address please.** SGENETIAL: film for
LLC AMND/RESTATE/	CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TH STREET LLC 0 0 01
Page Count Estimated Charge	<u>525.00</u> <u>3</u> -2( <i>i</i> -M
Electronic Filing Menu Corpor https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	ate Filing Menu Help 3/25/2019

03/25/2019 13:41	3059339393		SERBER&ASSOC.		• P4	GE 02/04
				1419	00009903	مر عن
А.		ICLES	OF AMENDM TO	ENT		
:	ARTI	CLESO	OF ORGANIZA	TION		
4296 S	76TH STREET LLC (Name of the Limiter	d Llability ( A Florida L	ompany as It now app nited Liability Company	ears on our records.) )		
The Articles of Organiza Florida document numbe	tion for this Limited Lia r L19000062622	bility Con	pany were filed on .	03/05/2019	and assigne	đ
A. If amending name,	enter the new name of	<u>the limit</u> e				
The new name must be distin	iguishable and end with the v	vords "Limi	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C	
Enter new principal of	fices address, if applics N <i>MUST BE <u>A STREE</u></i>	able: <i>T ADDRE</i>			te 801	
Enter new mailing add <u>(Mailing address MAY</u>	Iress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX)</u>	2875 NE Aventura	, FL 33180		 
B. If amending the registered agent and/c	registered agent and/ or the new registered of	'or registe ifice addri	red office address <u>ss here</u> :	on our records, <u>e</u> t	(n-) ra	
Name of New	Registered Agent:	Serbe	r & Associates,	P.A.		
		2875				
		Aven			<u>5</u> 2/	
	4296 S The Articles of Organiza Florida document number This amendment is subur A. If amending name, The new name must be distin Enter new principal of <i>(Principal office address)</i> Enter new mailing add <i>(Mailing address MAY)</i> B. If amending the registered agent and/or Name of New	ART ART ART <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u>ART</u> <u></u>	ARTICLES ARTICLES O <u>4296 S 76TH STREET LLC</u> (Name of the Limited Liability Con Florida document number <u>119000062622</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limite</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF FICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address Name of New Registered Agent: Serber New Registered Office Address: 2875	ARTICLES OF AMENDM TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZA OF 4296 S 76TH STREET LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as I now app (A Florida Limited Liability Company were filed on Florida document number <u>L19000062622</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited Liability Company</u> . Enter new nume must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address registered agent and/or registered office address registered agent and/or registered office address registered agent and/or registered office address Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter new registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: Date Office Address: Date Office Address: New Registered Office Address: Date Office Addr	HIP    ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF    4296 S 76TH STREET LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as It now suscers on our records). (A Florida Limited Liability Company)    The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/05/2019    Florida document number    L19000062622    This amendment is submitted to amend the following:    A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability Company," the designation "LLC" or Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)    Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mail	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 4296 S 76TH STREET LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company of Display and assigned (A Florida Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/05/2019 and assigned Florida document number L19000062622 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending uame, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new uame more be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" The new uame more be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address,

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merety reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

and the second	
If Changing Registered Agent, Slunature of New Registered	Ageni
Page 1 of 3	



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Atoch additional sheets. (Incersiony)    Change Manager's Address (s):    BIKOFF, MAXWELL    2875 N.E. 191st Street, Suite 801    Aventura, FL 33180	03/25/2019 13:41 3059339393	SERBER&ASSOC.	PAGE 04/04 د ۲۵ ۲۲ محمو
BIKOFF, MAXWELL 2875 N.E. 191st Street, Suite 801 Aventura, FL 33180 6. Effective date, if other than the date of filling: (The effective date, if other than the date of filling: (The effective date, if other than the date of filling: (The effective date, if other than the date of filling: (The effective date, if other than the date of filling: (Dated March 25 Dated March 25 (Typed o pripried name of signee Page 3 of 3			)
2875 N.E. 191st Street, Suite 801 Aventura, FL 33180 Effective date, if other than the date of filling: (The effective date must be pocific, cannot be prior to date of receipror filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date did socuments is filed by the Florida Department of State Dated March 25 Sygnature of a member of nuthorized representative of a member Maxwell Bikoff Typed or protect name of signee Page 3 of 3		0	
Aventura, FL 33180 <b>6.</b> Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		001	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		801	
Page 3 of 3	Aventura, FL 33180		
Page 3 of 3			
Dated March 25 2019 Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member Maxwell Bikoff Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3	The affective date must be merine candid be bride to use of the	t or filed date and caunot be more than 90 days after	
Angridure of a member of authorized representative of a member Maxwell Bikoff Typed of printed name of signee Page 3 of 3	March 25 201	9	
Maxwell Bikoff Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3	Dated		
Typed of printed name of signed	Signa lire of a member o	authorized representative of a member	
Page 3 of 3	Maxwell Bikoff	printed name of signee	
		Page 3 of 3	FILED 2019 MAR 25 AM 9: 55 SELANASSEE FLORIDA